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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

SiVance LLC, a subsidiary of Milliken & Company 
 

5002 NE 54th PL 
PO Box 1466 
Gainesville, FL 32609 
United States of America 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
The design, manufacture, supply and distribution of commercial specialty organic chemicals.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of revision 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

10013000 QM15 

2014-02-10 

2020-08-10 

2020-10-21 

2023-10-20 

   

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


